FATHER'S DAY TOURNAMENT

STHANNUAL
6/18/2022 SAM RAYBURN

Team Boat Fish Wgt Pnity B/F TOTAL Total $

1 CLAYTON BOULWARE-ROGER 55 3/3 17.12 .00 17.12 4500.00
BOULWARE

2 TOMMY LOVING-WYATT 85 3/3 16.64 .00 9.66 16.64 2500.00
LOVING

3 GARRETT DARDER-LUKE 28 3/3 1459 .00 6.66 14.59 1750.00
WOLF

4 CASEY WELDON- 64 3/3 13.94 .00 13.94 1500.00

5 RICHIETHORNTON-AVERY 77 3/3 13.46 .00 13.46 1250.00
THORNTON

6 STEVE EVANS-WILLIAM 96 2/2 12.87 .00 8.84 12.87 1100.00
EASLEY

7 JOSH SOWELL-JOHN 94 3/3 12.80 .00 12.80 1000.00
PACKARD

8 GENE WILLIAMS-KAYLA 52 3/3 12.52 .00 12.52 750.00
BLANCHARD

9 RYANHIGHTOWER-HUNTER 105 3/3 12.26 .00 12.26 600.00
HIGHTOWER

10 JOSEPHCOCHRAN-CONNER 24 3/3 12.12 .00 12.12 500.00
COCHRAN

11 BRYANSIMMONS-HUNTER 57 3/3 11.80 .00 11.80 400.00
SIMMONS

12  BILLY 51 3/3 11.49 .00 11.49 175.00

DONAHO-CHRISTOPHER
OGAZ-DONAHO

13 JODYNORSWORTHY-KULLYN 68 3/3 11.30 .00 11.30 300.00
NORSWORTHY

14 COLESTEWART-TIMOTHY 13 3/3 11.14 .00 11.14 250.00
STEWART

15 TJRILEY-HANKRILEY 35 3/3 11.03 .00 7.21 11.03 200.00

16 JAMESHARPER-JUSTINKING 102 3/3 10.89 .00 10.89 200.00

17 DOUGMCCAIN-MASON 27 3/3 10.88 .00 10.88 0.00
MCCAIN

18 BUBBAFRAZIER-TOMMY HILL 48 3/3 10.80 .00 10.80 0.00

19 BOBBY VICE-BOBBY VICE, SR 84 3/3 10.68 .00 10.68 0.00

20 BOBVOTE-ANDYVOTE 10 3/3 10.62 .00 10.62 0.00

21 LINDY HADLEY-LYNDIHADLEY 60 3/3 10.23 .00 10.23 0.00

22 BRYANLANDERS-AUSTIN 72 3/3 10.06 .00 10.06 0.00
LANDERS*

23 JEFFERY SCIFRES-JEFF 32 3/2 10.88 1.00 9.88 0.00
SCIFRES

24 PAUL WOODS-HALEY WOODS 12 3/3 9.71 .00 5.40 9.71 0.00
COOK

25 DUSTINALEXANDER-CADEN 36 3/3 9.57 .00 9.57 0.00
ALEXANDER

26 MIKE GODEAUX-MADISON 104 3/3 9.06 .00 9.06 0.00
GODEAUX
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JONATHAN HAMPTON-TYLER
SEEK

KIRKMCCARTY-

GARY WILLIAMS-CODY
WILLIAMS

PERRY CLARK-KARSEN
CLARK

JOSEPH RAINWATER-

BRANDON
SIMONEAUX-JAMES MOORE

MARCUS LEWING-KERRY
GODEAUX

COREY CHESSER-KYLE
CHESSER

JASON BONDS-BLAYKE
BONDS

ANTHONY SHARP-MASON
SHARP

GEORGE WALKER-ETHAN
WALKER

BRANDON HUDMAN-CARLTON
HUDMAN

TYLERALEXANDER-LARRY
ALEXANDER

TIMMY JOHNSON-BRITTANY
JOHNSON

CODY SMITH-EMMITT SMITH

JASON MANNERS-JORDAN
MANNERS

GEARY LONG-KONNOR
WASHBURN

JUSTIN COCHRAN-EASTON
COCHRAN

WILLCARSTEN-TRACE
CARSTEN

BREYERABSHIRE-CARL
ABSHIRE

FORD ADKINS-

TREY BARNARD-KYLER
BARNARD

BOBBY BARRERAZ-LEE
SAENZ

BRADY BAUER-BENNIE
SCHIRO

KEVIN BISKAMP-ASHLEE
BISKAMP

6/18/2022 SAM RAYBURN
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BRANDY BRISTER-JORDON
BRISTER

PETERBRUENER-JACOB
BRUENER

HUNTERBURCHETT-WILLIAM
PEREGO

DANIELBYNUM-ETHAN
BYNUM

JEREMY CALVERT-KINLEY
CALVERT

CASEY CLARK-JEREMY
HALEY

CHRIS CLEMENS-DALLAS
COLE

BILLY CLOUD-BRANDON
CLOUD

KENNETH COLE-JERAMY
COLE

LARRY COTTEN, JR.-LARRY
COTTEN

GREGORY CRAWFORD-SIEG
KILBY

JORDAN DOWNS-
RALPHDUPUY-
TREY ELLIS-PRINTIS ELLIS, IV

ROBERT FANCHER-DAKOTA
FANCHER

TYLERFARRAR-TYLER
FARRAR, JR.

BERT FAULK-SAVANNAH
FAULK

JAMES FREE, llI-JAMES FREE,
JR

AARON FREEMAN-CARTER
FREEMAN

NEAL GILMORE-EUGENE
GILMORE

CODY GOINS-CHARLES GOINS

AUSTIN GUIMBELLOT-DENNIS
SONNIER

DUSTIN GUNSTREAM-LANDAN
GUNSTREAM

COLLINHALE-TY GARLINGTON

TYLERLADNER-DALTON
BONDS
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BRADY LEGER-EDWARD
LEGER

RYDER LOGNION-JEFFREY
LOGNION

TOMMY LONG-NATHANLONG

JEFFREY LYONS-CHARLES
LYONS

SHAWN MERCER-COLT
MERCER

WILLIAM MESSER-DENNY
MESSER

KYLER MONSON-DOUGLAS
ROSS

JASONMOORE-CONNER
MOORE

JOE MOSS-TRIPP MOSS
CORY MOYE-PARKER MOYE

JAMES NELSON-JULIE
NELSON

RICKEY NEWMAN-RICKEY T
NEWMAN

ANTHONY NICHOLS-LARRY
NICHOLS

ANTHONY NICHOLS-DAVID
NICHOLS

PETE O'DONALD-

BRADLEY ODOM-ALLISON
ODOM

GREG OSTERTAG-
LARRY PRICE-JACOB PRICE

SHANNON PRICE-CHRISTINA
PRICE

CODY REBER-HAROLD
REBER

TROY REED-SHELBY ADY
DEWAYNE REESE-

REGGIERIVERA-CHARLIE
GOEHRINGER

JUSTIN ROUSE-BRAIDEN
ROUSE

JONATHON SIMON-CULLEN
SIMON

CODY SIRMONS-MADELYN
SIRMONS
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Boat
67

114

29

82

93

87

69
22
45

86

112
56

58

37

41

54
111
100

95

97

63

65

Fish Wgt Pnlty
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00

B/F TOTAL Total $
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

June 18, 2022

Page 4



FATHER'S DAY TOURNAMENT

STHANNUAL
6/18/2022 SAM RAYBURN

Team Boat Fish Wgt Pnity B/F TOTAL Total $
46 JOEY SOWELL-CARSON 44 .00 .00 .00 0.00
SOWELL
46 TAYLORSTIPPEL-BOB 71 .00 .00 .00 0.00
STIPPEL
46  ANTHONY THOMPSON- 18 .00 .00 .00 0.00
46 MARKTHOMPSON-LARRY 34 .00 .00 .00 0.00
GREEN
46 JACKTINDELIII-SHEA 110 .00 .00 .00 0.00
RICHARDS
46 JOE WILKERSON-MIKE PRICE 46 .00 .00 .00 0.00
46 WYATTWIMBERLEY-TIM 89 .00 .00 .00 0.00
WIMBERLEY
46 DILLONY'BARBO- 26 .00 .00 .00 0.00
46 ROBERTYATES- 113 .00 .00 .00 0.00
TeamsFished: 113 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 124 Average Weight/Fish:
Average #Fish/Team: 1.10
Total Fish Weight: 440.00 Average Weight/ Team: 3.86
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